FEMALE IRON PIPE THREAD INLET AND OUTLET
ANGLE KEY VALVE BY ANGLE DUAL CHECK VALVE (1-1/2" METER)
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:

13" Meter Spacing
Height
FIP Inlet FIP Outlet
Copper Tube
1-1/2"
1-1/4"
Meter Support Bracket
23-3/16"
Angle Dual Check Valve
SERVICE LINE CONNECTION HEIGHT
APPROX.
WT. LBS. CATALOG NUMBER
✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)FIP INLET FIP OUTLET
1-1/2" 1-1/2"
12" 30 VHH76-12-11-66-NL
15" 31 VHH76-15-11-66-NL
18" 32 VHH76-18-11-66-NL
21" 32 VHH76-21-11-66-NL
24" 33 VHH76-24-11-66-NL
27" 33 VHH76-27-11-66-NL
FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800
  (UNS NO C89833)
 • The product has the letters "NL" cast into the main body for proper identification